

Mayan padav ke chhar Po MBMB - 1395
Rashmi kote hae Davenkoti
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SC

Moolheburra

DIVISION

MURLIGANT

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Chyannanad kantar

ABSTRACT OF COST

① P/W & joining masonry sign
board etc. comp ad for T.O.

Qty vide TMA Pg No- 70,

item - 19. ————— 3.00 NOS

Qty vide TMA Pg No

- 86, item No- 8 ————— 2.00 NOS

————— 5.00 NOS

@ Rs 9388.13/NOS Rs 46931.00

C/for Rs 46931.00

② P/W & joining of working

benchmark P/Lot & Reference

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 1,99,53,788.00
① 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
10.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 17025.61/Nos					Rs. 1,12,410.00
② 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
12.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 4902.44/Nos					Rs. 59,069.28
③ 900 mm octagon					
10.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 8948.50/Nos					Rs. 89,485.00
④ Planting of trees by the Road side etc. camp					
21 Per T.S.					
By vide. T.M. Pg No-85					
Item No-8.					
265.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 705.64/Nos					Rs. 2,10,845.00
					Rs. 2,04,25,199.00
Add SRT @ 12% of T.C.					Rs. 24,51,024.00
Add LG @ 1% of T.C.					Rs. 2,04,252.00
					Rs. 2,30,80,473.00
Less 0.08% balance @ Per Govt. order					Rs. 18,464.00
Less Previous paid amount					Rs. 2,12,48,294.00
Payable amount					Rs. 18,13,805.00

Continuation

12/11/24
JE12/01/25
A.E.